

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6148/2009

UMESH GAUTAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.PRINCL.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that process fee is
remitted on 25.2.2009 along with paper books. He further submits
that he will produce the proof. Office has to verify the same.

List the matter on 5.5.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar