

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6148/2009

Umesh Gautam & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of U.P. Tr.Princl.Sec.& Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 29.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar