

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3313 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UMESH GAUTAM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.PRINCL.SEC.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent may file statement of case before

4.2.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd