

Â

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3313 OF 2010

UMESH GAUTAM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.PRINCL.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 02/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the statement of case shall be
filed by 4/3/2011.

List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER