

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 OF 2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3313 OF 2010

UMESH GAUTAM & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.PRINCL.SEC.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Mahendran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The prayer for early hearing made in I.A. No.2 of 2010, is refused at this stage, but the appellants will be at liberty to renew the prayer after three months.

I.A. No.2 of 2010, is, accordingly, dismissed.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|