

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. 3/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3313/2010

UMESH GAUTAM & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.PRINCL.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 06/07/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Mahendran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ravi P.Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr.Ashutosh Kr.Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application(s) for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.07.06
16:47:23 IST
Reason: